Universelle Geratedosen

- Klammerbefestigung

Artikel-Nr.:

EAN:

Lange

Breite

Tiefe
M) Rohreinfihrung Vertikal
Rohreinfiihrung Boden

Halogenfrei

Verpackung innen/Versand

- 2 feste Eingange, 2 Ausbrechéffnungen

Geratedosen: Mittelabstand 60 mm

63
5412222354963
60 mm

60 mm

40 mm

2 x20 mm

2 x24 mm

Ja

10/200
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